		/.	1111/2001	11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	†II.
NATIONAL Aspessment Centr	e Services. 14111	311/031.	MARY MOIS	North I	one by
Date In: 04 (0) (2000) 16:52	Ich desoription		Date & Timo Compl	icico , .	
REP NO: NBALLICACCO (927/4	SAS c-filling				
Vali No. VI toby	E-mail(b)ala tan, Al	(C thus)			*
001 Sept 2020 15:10	I-Motor Claim Vo	rm	kı		
	I-Motor W/O (with	int OD 2hrt,	TP (bri)		
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded		1		
	Assessment/Survey	Report			
TP Insurer:	Aso't Report by Pag	-	Owner/Wish		and Challeng physical State
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wicep / QW: (MIN CHIPPEN	Yeli	Feet	
TH Unidjedarsi Veh Nor	MD 5271X.	INC (.)/Non-INC(<u>). </u>	
Owner / Driver: (110		Tel:	9,	1
Polley No: () Po	erlod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (atet.	Thire	T. 00 1002/1	1
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO):		0%; P; 21-79%.	F: 80-10071	
Year of Registration: ()		NO(<u>}</u>		
Excess: (\$) Londing: \$1,	,000 ()/\$2,000 () ************************************		<u> </u>	Corporation in
Emilian Kalimiter S.V. Elimin Krisialishi.	16%从44亿分分的1964年100	机加铁加铁	是积为种种种的的数据	EFANYANT	917,17
() Walk-In Curtomar : Customers Int	formation strictly Confide	ential & S	rictly NO refer of re	i partor.	Total State of
() Total Less Case to e-mail Yasu	rer uncently.		11.00 1.02		· · ·)
Drive-in ()/ Towed-in (); Invoi	ost VES() / NO() 1	'owing Cot (THE WILLIAM	
CONTRACTOR STORY TO SEE STORY OF STORY	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE		加斯特别的特殊性的特殊的	alought was	MILLSRADDY
reovertical comparison resembly control of the cont		THE SECTION OF	WHITE WAS A TRANSPORT	37	A
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/	Contray Cir ()	0100489940154	\$1 HILVANDA PALACA \$1.50	1 ,	
	Courtesy Cur ()	OUNCE NATIONAL	W 100000 200 100 200 200 200 200 200 200		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(,)	JNGAMUNA	400000000000000000000000000000000000000		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,)	JIVE SANGUANI	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,)				ANTI-TALESTA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,)				Service Control
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,)				in which the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,)	AVI (1888)			in the state of th
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,)				AND
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,)				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,) 53000] ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury : (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection (3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	(,) 53000] ()	DA DATIN	intlaporunt (330))	11 X 10 X	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury : (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	(·) S3000] ()	TY : Towin	at laporder (330); Alexander (3100); Pre	TRIGITAL STATES	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury : (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	(·) S3000] ()	TriTouin PriFollow	int laporting (330); Alterment (3100); (Fee Through Buryey	110 (10) 110 (10) 110 (10)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury	(,) \$3000] ()	Pri Follow Pri Follow Pri Follow Pri Follow	intheporting (330); Alternment (3100); Filtrough Burvey Through Burvey (Hearn antilast INC Only (Next pession	110 (10) 110 (10) 110 (10)	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury : Distribution of Salar	(,) \$3000] ()	TriTowin Privollou Privoll	intlispording (\$300); (Fig. 1) (Fig. 2) (Fi	16 (17) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10) (10	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury : (A) Charles (1997)	(,) \$3000] ()	DA Dans TV: Town VT: Follow PT: Pollow PT: Pollow Por blainin TR: Ru-la NI: Idao L NI: Idao L	intheporting (330); (Fig. 1) (Fig. 2) (Fig. 2) (Fig. 2) (Fig. 3) (Fig. 4) (Fig.	183 (10) 183 (10) 183 (10) 183 (10) 193 (10) 10 (10) (10) 10 (10) (10)	STATE OF STA
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury : Diversely the Cost of the	(,) \$3000] ()	DA Dense TP Towler PT Pollow PT Pollow PT Pollow Por Dalmin PT Pollow Por Dalmin PT Pollow PN Pollow PN POL	int lisporting (\$30); Alterroset (\$100); Fig. Through Burvey (Iterrosets Durvey (Iterrosets Durvey (Iterrosets Durvey); pastion A+SMRT Survey Itlones Services: asy Cer/Tpi Allowence	15 (10) 16 (10) 18 (10) 18 (10) 10 (11) 10 (11) 10 (11)	
2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	(,) \$3000] ()	DA Denne TP T Towlin PT 1 Follow PT 1 Foll	intliaporting (330); Australia (330); Passerment (3300); Passer	100 (100) 100 (1	
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Discontinuo 2004] State	(,) \$3000] ()	DA Denne TP T Towlin PT 1 Follow PT 1 Foll	intliaporting (330); Australia (330); Australia (330); Fire of h Burvey (Justine 1); Farough Durvey (Justine 1); Pestion A+SMRT Survey Itlonal Services: In Controlled Durvey Itlonal Durvey It	100 (100) 100 (1	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made evallable

MEN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SAN SA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/02/2020 16:52
Date Of Accident	29/01/2020 14:10
Exact Location Of Accident	WEST COAST HIGHWAY (TOWARDS CHANGI AIRPORT)
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
· 公司的基础的 (1997年)	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	YL5316Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SER CHUAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
Co Reg No	-
Email Address	ADMIN@SERCHUAN.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98164725
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91343376
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	NPR71LU5GY
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	Z/19/VC00/105172
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AHMAD MAMUN
IRIC No	GXXXX310U
Date Of Birth	26/06/1987
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	25/04/2013
Driving Experience	6 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Sender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98164725
AND OF RECEDENT OF THE PARTY OF	ANTICE TARGET AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

OTHERS-91343376

ADMIN@SERCHUAN.COM

Address

BLK 54 JURONG PENJURU DORMITORY

#05-34

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

•

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

....

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMD5371X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

MRIC/FIN No.

		PI	

West count tlighway Flyover towards changi	Ic		T C	= Trailer
Airport.	17	-	- A	=7153164
	12	+-	- B	= SMD5371X
	12 1			

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

														5	ride n	and
7	hear	da	S of	+ ,	ba	nc.	ano	l ra	alised	4 +1	nat	I	hit	the	(ar	00
he	15+	lan	e .			_										

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature WA HAB
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No .:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	TI, HME: LETO FINE HERITANI.
LOCATION: (NEST COUST HUY	The remot
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: YL 5316/-	
DINSURANCE COMPANY LOW PAG	
CIPOLICY NUMBER: Z/19/4(00 405	172
DIMAKE & MODEL	TY / THIPD PARTY SIDE STUDES
The mile of MODEL,	
TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORR	V/ MOTORCYCLE (CYLINE)
STATEGORI SPRIVATE COMMEDIA	AL / HOTOPOVOLE
THE USE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME	A / TW F / A I L
TAKE TOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INCID	PANCE MECALON
	SUBJECT (SYMO)
The state of the s	194 /20 Actor
AJNAME: XMIC COMMA // OUX NEU/	MALE FEMALE
b/NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
CIADDRESS: 21 Bt Batok Creyent #10	4-83 WCEGH
TOWER ISTURBOUS	(1()))
No of passanges. DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER /0/07
Passange Oriver Alland Man	
	MALE / FEMALES
(_) b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: QX 40/2001	_CONTACT: 9/3433 /6
CLUDDIKESS: WIT & SLOS RA SAIL	2001 HARAGE ERMITERI
*d)DATE OF BIRTH: [/ 6 MDD/M	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	M/YYYY)
HOSTE SEDRIVING PASC	10 E
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED	
CLEAR / RAINING /OT	HEDE
DINCAD SURPACE! IDRY / WEI / ATLIEBE	neks
O. WAS ANYBODY INJURED KYES (MA)	
a) KEPORTED TO POUCE (YES / NO)	" # # # J
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH ROUGE STATION	•
O. IMIKO PARTY VEHICIE	
of passanger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SMD 5371X	MODEL:
(COLINE CITIZE) D) DRIVER S NAME:	
) C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
all passanger d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
Patrick Co.	AODEL:
MOIC (CIN /DACEDORY	* *
) AUGUSTINI PASSPORT:	CONTACT::-
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
KSAM OF	LKKAYNO. LOM
Ros Ros	
v.ma 11 -	4483

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Insured's Copy

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA). THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.

: Z/19/vc00/105172

Type of Cover

: THIRD PARTY

Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

ISUZU NPR71LU5GY

- YL 5316Y

2. Name of Policy Holder

SER CHUAN CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD

 Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act.

06/11/2019

Date of Expiry of the Insurance

05/11/2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER. (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER:- USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL OR SPEED TESTING. USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Excess

: NOT APPLICABLE

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID Date Issued : ambika / hazechen : 09-10-2019 Jun v-5 9.0 270354(D)